
Menu

 FOOD

Hummus, pesto hummus or 

harissa hummus with toasted 

pitta bread or tortilla chips     

                         

Avocado and hummus on granary 

toast 

New York style veggie bagel, 

seitan 'pastrami', mustard mayo, 

gherkins and rocket 

Falafel, sweet chilli, grated carrot 

and hummus wrap 

Seitan 'duck', cucumber, spring 

onion and hoisin sauce wrap 

Avocado, pesto, spinach toasted 

sandwich and tortilla chips 

Cheese, tomato, red onion toasted 

sandwich and tortilla chips 

DRINKS

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Latte 

Espresso 

Hot Chocolate 

Chai Latte  

Turmeric Latte 

Matcha Latte 

Gingerbread Latte 

Mocha 

Breakfast Tea 

Earl Grey 

Herbal Tea 

Whole Earth Cans 

Apple/Orange Juice 

Glass of Squash 

Sparkling Water 

Extra Shot 

£13425 

£1.75 

£2.00 

£2.20 

£2.00 

£1.50 

£2.00 

£1.90 

£2.20 

£2.20 

£2.20 

£2.20 

£1.30 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.00 

£0.50 

£1.00 

£0.20

All food is served with a salad garnish 

See board for specials 

Gluten free options available 

We have full-fat milk, almond milk, oat milk, 

soya milk and coconut milk 

£2.50 

£3.50 

£3.75 

£3.75 

£3.75 

£3.50 

£3.25


