

## MENU

We have full-fat milk, almond milk, oat milk, soya milk and coconut milk

DRINKS

## FOOD

Hummus, pesto hummus or		Americano	£1.75
harissa hummus with toasted		Cappuccino	£2.00
pitta bread or tortilla chips	£2.50	Flat White	£2.20
		Latte	£2.00
Avocado and hummus on granary		Espresso	£1.50
toast	£3.50	Hot Chocolate	£2.00
		Chai Latte	£1.90
New York style veggie bagel,		Turmeric Latte	£2.20
seitan 'pastrami', mustard mayo,		Matcha Latte	£2.20
gherkins and rocket	£3.75	Gingerbread Latte	£2.20
		Mocha	£2.20
Falafel, sweet chilli, grated carrot		Breakfast Tea	£1.30
and hummus wrap	£3.75	Earl Grey	£1.50
		Herbal Tea	£1.50
Seitan 'duck', cucumber, spring		Whole Earth Cans	£1.50
onion and hoisin sauce wrap	£3.75	Apple/Orange Juice	£1.00
		Glass of Squash	£0.50
Avocado, pesto, spinach toasted		Sparkling Water	£1.00
sandwich and tortilla chips	£3.50	Extra Shot	£0.20
Cheese, tomato, red onion toasted		All food is served with a salad garnish See board for specials	
sandwich and tortilla chips	£3.25	Gluten free options available	